
School of Nursing Program Contact Program Type(s) 

George Mason University 

 

K. Pierre Eklou, DNP, APRN, PMHNP-BC, ACTTP 
Assistant Professor of Nursing▪ PMHNP Program Coordinator 

703.993.6615 ▪ keklou@gmu.edu 

 

Certificate 
DNP 

Liberty University 

 

Sherri Walker, PhD, PMHNP-BC 
Assistant Professor, Program Director PMHNP DNP Program 

swalker8@liberty.edu 
Certificate 

DNP 

Marymount University 

 

Mandi Alonzo, PhD, PMHNP-BC, CNE 
Specialty Coordinator, PMHNP Program 

aalonzo@marymount.edu  
 

Certificate 

Old Dominion University 

 

Katia Hall, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC, CNE 
Clinical Assistant Professor and PMHNP Program Director 

757-276-7846 ▪ kyhall@odu.edu 
Certificate 

Radford University 

 

Shannon Dechant, DNP, FNP-C, PMHNP-BC, PMH-C 
Assistant Professor and PMHNP Program Coordinator 

sdechant@radford.edu  

Certificate 
DNP 

Shenandoah University 

 

Roberta (Robbie) McCauley, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, NEA-BC, CNE 
Associate Dean of Graduate Programs and Assistant Professor 

540.545.7267 ▪ rmccaule87@su.edu  

Certificate 
MSN 

University of Virginia 

 

Julie Roebuck, DNP, RN, PMHNP-BC. 
Assistant Professor and Psych NP Program Coordinator 

434.924.9530 ▪ jah3t@virginia.edu 

Certificate 
MSN 
DNP 

Virginia Commonwealth University 

 

Lyons Hardy, MS, RN, PMHNP 
Clinical Instructor and Psych NP Concentration Coordinator 

Department of Adult Health and Nursing Systems 
804.828.0728 ▪ hardyl@vcu.edu 

 

Certificate 
MSN 
DNP 
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